Rev B
PSABC05 SERIES
5 Watts
AC/DC PCB Mount Supply
Single Output
7/15/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
PCB Size: 1in x 1in x 0.64in (25.4 x 25.4 x 16.3mm)

MODEL SELECTION TABLE
PCB Mount Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple &
Noise(3) Input Current Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency Output
Power Max Load Peak Load(2)
PSABC05-S03
85~264VAC
(120-370VDC)
3.3VDC 1515mA 1970mA 60mVp-p 117mA 2200µF 74%
5W
PSABC05-S05 5VDC 1000mA 1300mA 60mVp-p 108mA 1000µF 80%
PSABC05-S09 9VDC 555mA 721mA 1%Vp-p 106mA 300µF 82%
PSABC05-S12 12VDC 416mA 540mA 1%Vp-p 106mA 160µF 82%
PSABC05-S15 15VDC 333mA 433mA 1%Vp-p 104mA 100µF 83%
PSABC05-S24 24VDC 208mA 270mA 1%Vp-p 104mA 43µF 83%
PSABC05-S48 48VDC 104mA 135mA 1%Vp-p 102mA 10µF 85%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Chassis Mount Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple &
Noise(3) Input Current Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency Output
Power Max Load Peak Load(2)
PSABC05-S03C
85~264VAC
(120-370VDC)
3.3VDC 1515mA 1970mA 60mVp-p 117mA 2200µF 74%
5W
PSABC05-S05C 5VDC 1000mA 1300mA 60mVp-p 108mA 1000µF 80%
PSABC05-S09C 9VDC 555mA 721mA 1%Vp-p 106mA 300µF 82%
PSABC05-S12C 12VDC 416mA 540mA 1%Vp-p 106mA 160µF 82%
PSABC05-S15C 15VDC 333mA 433mA 1%Vp-p 104mA 100µF 83%
PSABC05-S24C 24VDC 208mA 270mA 1%Vp-p 104mA 43µF 83%
PSABC05-S48C 48VDC 104mA 135mA 1%Vp-p 102mA 10µF 85%
PCB Mount
Chassis Mount